Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506063EN   page 1
January 30, 2023 1:59 PM
Quick Facts
•	 Up to 156 lumens per watt
•	 Two optical distributions (Spot, Wide)
•	 7 lumen packages ranging from 9,551 - 26,307 delivered lumens

BUY AMERICAN ACT
Product CertificationsInteractive Menu
•	 Ordering Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 3
•	 Mounting Details page 3
•	 Energy and Performance Data page 4
Streetworks
Floodlight & Sign Lighting Luminaire
UFLD Utility Flood
Light ARchitectTM
Product Features
PS506063EN   page 2
January 30, 2023 1:59 PM
UFLD Utility FloodStreetworks
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: UFLD-CA2-180-740-U-66-C-BK-10K-PR7
Product Family Configuration Wattage Bucket Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting Color
UFLD=�Utility LED Floodlight
BAA-UFLD=Utility LED Floodlight
Buy American Act Compliant15
TAA-UFLD=Utility LED Floodlight
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant15
CA2=2 LED
80=80W
90=90W
120=120W
130=130W
140=140W
150=150W
180=180W
740=70CRI, 4000K
727=70CRI, 2700K 2
722=70CRI, 2200K 2
730=70CRI, 3000K 2
750=70CRI, 5000K 2
760=70CRI, 5700K 2
U=Universal (120-
277V)
8=480V 1
9=347V
66=NEMA 6H x 6V Wide 14
33=NEMA 3H x 3V Spot 13
C=Slipfitter, 2-3/8"-3" O.D.
     (SO cord through
housing) S=Slipfitter, 2-3/8"
- 3" O.D.
     (Leads through slipfitter)
T=Trunnion
Y=Yoke
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
AP=Grey
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls Accessories (Order Separately)16
10K=Series 10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
20K=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
20KI=Series 20kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device with light indicator
10MSP=Parallel 10kV MOV Surge Protection Device
20MSP=Parallel 20kV MOV Surge Protective Device
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 3
D10=<10% Dimming
CXXXX=Cord Type 11
FADC=Field Adjustable Dimming Controller 12
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
MSP/DIM-L12=Integrated Occupancy Sensor for